

MOUNT CLEMENS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

167 Cass Avenue, Mount Clemens, MI 48043 ● www.mtcps.org ● PHONE (586) 469-6100 ● FAX (586) 461-3799

VOLUNTEER REGISTRATION FORM AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY (2015-2016)

The following information is require	d for an internet back	ground c	heck, please PRINT	Γ LEGIBLY and C	OMPLETE IN	FULL or the form will be retur	ne
☐ Mount Clemens High School	nens Mid	ldle School	Seminole Ac	ademy	☐ ML King STEAM Academ	ıy	
	letics		District Volunt	eer			
☐ Parent/Guardian ☐ Fam	ily Member	oer □ Staff Fam		☐ Community Member		☐ Other	
LEGAL Last Name	-		First Name			Middle Initial	
Maiden Name (if applicable)			Phone Number			_	
RACE/ETHNICITY:	☐ Pacific Islander		☐ Hispanic	□Black	□Whi	ite 🔲 American Indi	an
GENDER : ☐ Male ☐ Fem	alo		DATE OF BIRTH:		/	1	
GENDER. Lividie Livelli	ale		DATE OF BIRTH.	Month	Day	/ Year	
	·						
Home Address	City		State		Zip Code		
kind. I understand that my services manotice for any reasons deemed so I understand that I am not a general authority or responsibility delegated I understand that I WILL NOT be insurance policies for any illnessed. I hereby release the Mount Clember or incurred by me, as a direct or I understand that as a volunteer, usage and all rules, regulations, and I understand that student record I have not been convicted of, or I certify that all information gives called for in this application is call understand that a criminal in the control of the control of the called for in this application is called for in this application is called for in this application.	ufficient by the termin eral agent or represent ted to me by the Build eligible for workers' coes or injuries sustained tens Community School indirect result of my wall will be required to also well as the laws of the ed to use corporal puries and information is cooled guilty or nolo confirmation in this application in the ed to immediate dispuse for	nating par tative of t ding Admi ompensat d in the co of District volunteer bide by al he State o nishment onfidentia tendere (is true an smissal o	the school district, inistrator. cion coverage and vourse of my volunte of any and all claims service	and will not hole WILL NOT be concert service. Important of liability for the concert service. The services of liability for the concert services of the concert services o	d myself out vered under a for any illness and policies, e uct on the att hom I may co same withou r crimes, exce	to be so. I will not exceed the any of the District's health in injury or other loss sustained Volunteer's initials). If ther published or in effect by tached page(s). If the into contact. If appropriate consent. If appropriate consent. If appropriate consent. If the incorrect statement of factors in the contact of the incorrect statement of factors.	d
Signature of Volunteer			Date				
I understand, that prior to providing any authorize Mount Clemens Community Sc Department of State Police and such other	volunteer service, the Mo hools to utilize my persor	ount Cleme	ation disclosed hereir	ol District conduc			
Signature of Volunteer			 Date				

Mount Clemens Community School District does not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, color, veteran status, sex, age, height, weight, national origin, marital status, pregnancy, handicapping condition or disability. A disabled or handicapped individual may allege a violation regarding failure to accommodate under the Michigan Handicappers' Civil Rights Act only if the individual notifies the employing institution, in writing of the need for accommodation within 182 days after the date on which the handicapped or disabled individual knew or reasonably should have known that an accommodation was needed. Written notification of the need for accommodation in the application or selection process and/or questions regarding this notice should be directed to the Mount Clemens Community School District at 167 Cass Avenue, Mount Clemens, Michigan, 586-461-3777.